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KDOT makes no warranties, guarantees, or representations for accuracy
of this information and assumes no liability for errors or omissions.

CROSSING TYPE

¹º»¼ Flashing Lights with Gates

¹º»¼ Flashing Lights

ÏÎ Crossbucks 

¹º»¼ No Warning Device

¹º»¼ Inactive
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